303 390 1652 www.stopspot.com
KHALI
SEATING COLLECTION
Our SEATING collection includes side chairs, arm chairs are barstools proven to stand to the test of time. All
items are made for the outdoors with their superior coating process, and available in different finishes.
Whether a seat is needed for a quick break or a little bit longer, our seating collection will offer comfort
and durability for all traffic areas.
RONDA

Our TABLES collection includes mesh top or solid top surfaces, dining or bar height and are available in
several different sizes to accommodate a single user or a large group. All items are made for the outdoors
with their superior coating process, and available in different finishes.
FORTE
303 390 1652 www.stopspot.com
Height (H)
Base Width
(BW)
Table Size
(TS)
Product
Weight
Item Code
DINING TABLE
30” 16” 24” dia 27 lbs E/TABI.DR.24
30” 20” 32” dia 37 lbs E/TABI.DR.32
30” 20” 30” sq 39 lbs E/TABI.DS.30
BAR TABLE
42” 16” 24” dia 29 lbs E/TABI.BR.24
42” 20” 32” dia 38 lbs E/TABI.BR.32
TABLES “BISTRO”
BISTRO tables offer a solid top surface with a pedestal base, both dining
and bar height available in select sizes.
Designer: Centro Ricerche

TEXTURED BRONZE
TEXTURED BLACK
GLOSSY WHITE
RELATED SEATING
    RONDA                     SOLE                   TOPPER
DINING BAR TABLE
**All stated dimensions are approximate
**All stated dimensions are approximate
303 390 1652 www.stopspot.com
Height (H) Table Size (TS)
Product
Weight
Item Code
DINING TABLE
29 1/2”         42” dia * 40 lbs E/TAFO.DR.42
29 1/2”         48” dia * 45 lbs E/TAFO.DR.48
29 1/2”         24” sq 27.5 lbs E/TAFO.DS.24
29 1/2”         32” sq 35.5 lbs E/TAFO.DS.32
29 1/2”         36” sq * 40.5 lbs E/TAFO.DS.36
BAR TABLE
41 1/2”         32” dia 32 lbs E/TAFO.BR.32
TABLES “FORTE”
FORTE tables feature a mesh table top which is easy to clean. Available
in an assortment of sizes.
Designer: Aldo Ciabatti